
SCHEDULE - SCARLEM B PICKUP ARTISTS
spring 2022 / SUNDAY TIER 4B (D)

Aug. 08, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Mar 27, 22 3 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

2 SCARLEM B PICKUP
ARTISTS

10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Mar 29, 22 3 STINGERS 1998 2 SCARLEM B PICKUP
ARTISTS

10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Apr 03, 22 3 FRESH MEAT 1 SCARLEM B PICKUP
ARTISTS

7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Apr 06, 22 1 SCARLEM B PICKUP
ARTISTS

4 STINGERS 1998 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Apr 10, 22 3 SCARLEM B PICKUP
ARTISTS

2 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Apr 24, 22 1 SCARLEM B PICKUP
ARTISTS

4 FRESH MEAT 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Apr 25, 22 5 STINGERS 1998 1 SCARLEM B PICKUP
ARTISTS

9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, May 01, 22 3 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

3 SCARLEM B PICKUP
ARTISTS

9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, May 05, 22 SF1 3 SCARLEM B PICKUP
ARTISTS

3 STINGERS 1998 7:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Sun, May 08, 22 SF2 5 STINGERS 1998 2 SCARLEM B PICKUP
ARTISTS

9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


